Cl.

H w N

1"
12
13
14
15
16
17

Nr.

24
14
22
49
15
36
10
1"
46
35
54
40
44

47
33

CAI SEZ. VAL COMELICO
COMELICO SUPERIORE (BL) 18/01/2009

SPIQUY TEAM

PITTURINA SKI RACE
SCI ALPINISTICA A COPPIE

DOLOMITI SKI ALP

1° memorial "G.A. MARCO ZAMBELLI FRANZ "
CLASSIFICA GENERALE PERCORSO LUNGO

Societa

MOUNTAIN SKI SSV TAUFERS
SKI TEAM FASSA

ASV NIEDERDORF/RAIFFEISEN
SCI CLUB SAN MARTINO
MOUNTAIN SKI SSV TAUFERS
C.U.S. PADOVA

DOLOMITI SKIALP
A.S.D.ALDO MORO PALUZZA
MOUNTAIN SKI SSV TAUFERS
A.S.D.ALDO MORO PALUZZA
DOLOMITI SKIALP

FONDISTI POIANA ROBOSPORT
S.C. LAVALLE AGORDINA

S.S. FORNESE

S.C. VALDOBBIADENE A.D

SCI CAI SHIO

US RAIBL

24A
24B
14A
14B
22A
22B
49A
49B
15A
15B
36A
36B
10A
10B
1A
1B
46A
46B
35A
35B
54A
54B
40A
40B
44A
44B
6A
6B
47A
478
33A
33B

1B

Cognome Nome

MAIR FRIEDL

PIVK TADEI
DORFMANN MANFRED
GRUENER MARTIN
INNERKOFLER EUGEN
WURZER MANFRED
TAUFER ALESSANDRO
SOMMACAL IVAN
EDER CHRISTIAN
OBERFRANK HANNES
PUNTEL FABRIZIO

DEL MISSIER MARCO
DALLA VENEZIA LUCA
PROTTI ANDREA
DELLA MEA GIUSEPPE
MEITZINGER PAOLO
UNTERHUBER GERHARD
STIFTER HARTMANN
PICCOLI ALESSANDRO
OBALLA MAURIZIO
ZANON ALESSANDRO
CORAZZA GERMANO
SAVARIS OLVES
ROCCON PAOLO
SOPPELSA FERRUCCIO
BRESSAN ERMANNO
CAPPELLARI DAVID
LOZZA IVAN
TAGLIAPIETRA MAURO
CALZOLARI NICOLA
PERIN PIETRO
SINICATO MARCO
BETTIN MAURO

ALBANO SALVATORE PAOLO

Anno

1983
1981
1970
1978
1964
1963
1981
1973
1973
1976
1970
1983
1978
1981
1987
1986
1969
1957
1972
1967
1984
1972
1973
1965
1964
1975
1967
1963
1974
1983
1969
1973
1968
1963

Cod.Fisi

HA307
AALL7
53Y7Y
67D1T
66M7Y
30643
6898T
73P78
FAAHZ
030HR
4HX3L
3X4W2
553RN
HAAM7
4AWHA
1DEA6
7361A
4HM4W
02F68
5535E
1MOEO
EACXM
73P77
73P76
3WPOC
87AVF
5519H
55198
CARM9
FA7ND
86W2A
64005
73856
HO3V2

Cat

sen M

sen M

sen M

sen M

sen M

sen M

sen M

espM

sen M

sen M

sen M

sen M

sen M

sen M

sen M

sen M

sen M

Tempo

2:56'08
3:00'43
3:06'25
3:08'33
3:15'30
3:19'03
3:19'26
3:21'05
3:22'57
3:23'35
3:26'21
3:27'"1
3:31"10
3:33'23
3:33'43
3:36'57

3:37'44

Distacco

04'35

1017

12'25

19'22

22'55

23'18

24'57

26'49

2727

3013

31'03

3502

37'15

37'35

40'49

41'36



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

45

50
17

41
25
42
53
38
27
13

21
51
39
31
30
16
19
29
23

MOUNTAIN SKI SSV TAUFERS

A.S.D.ALDO MORO PALUZZA

US RAIBL

DOLOMITI SKIALP

S.S. FORNESE

S.C. VALDOBBIADENE A.D

DOLOMITI SKIALP

A.S.D. DOLOMITICI

MOUNTAIN SKI SSV TAUFERS

S.S. FORNESE

G.S.D. VAL GLERIS

SCI CAI SHIO

A.S.D.ALDO MORO PALUZZA

G.S.D. VAL GLERIS

A.S.D.ALDO MORO PALUZZA

S.C. L'ARCOBALENO A.S.D

A.S.D.ALDO MORO PALUZZA

S.C.980 A.D.

A.S.D.ALDO MORO PALUZZA

S.C. VALDOBBIADENE A.D

S.C. VALDOBBIADENE A.D

A.S.D.ALDO MORO PALUZZA

DOLOMITI SKIALP

45A
45B
9A
9B
50A
50B
17A
17B
7A
7B
3A
3B
41A
41B
25A
25B
42A
42B
53A
53B
38A
38B
27A
27B
13A
13B
8A
8B
21A
21B
51A
51B
39A
39B
31A
31B
30A
30B
16A
16B
19A
19B
29A
29B
23A
23B

STEGER THOMAS
SPARBER ROBERT
CUCCHIARO LIVIO
DELLI ZOTTI MAURIZIO
TERRONI MARCO
GIAZZON ROBERTO
FONTANAALESSIO
DA RONCH STEFANO
COLMAN PIERINO
CLERICI NICOLA
BEEE IVO

FACCHIN VITTORIO
SCAGLIARINI MAURO
MISTRON ENRICO
MANAIGO CLAUDIO
DARIN ZANCO ENZO
SCHENK ANDREAS

NIEDERWEISER CRISTOF

VIDALE GIULIANO
CHIAVEDALE CRISTIAN
RIOLINO FULVIO

DE PODESTA' GIANNI
MATTIELLO SAMUELE
BUSELLATO GRAZIANO
STEFANI MARCO
DEREANI BENIAMINO
BRESSAN WILMER
COLOMBA GIORGIO
NONIS DINO

GORTAN MAURO
TOLLER ROBERTO

CAPPELLETTO TOMMASO

SARTOGO MONICA
GROSS ANNEMARIE
PANIZ MATTEO
ZANON ANDREA
MOSCATELLI GIULIO
ZARABARA NICOLA
FOLLADOR SILVANO
FILIPPIN DANIELE
ILLIALESSIO
GERONAZZO BRUNO
CALLIGARIS MASSIMO
MORO PIO
LOTALFIO

DE MIN GIANLUCA

1968
1971
1970
1973
1968
1974
1988
1988
1966
1976
1971
1966
1969
1969
1965
1963
1971
1974
1976
1974
1978
1963
1972
1964
1979
1961
1965
1960
1971
1961
1965
1978
1964
1969
1977
1974
1971
1971
1979
1974
1975
1963
1969
1962
1971
1971

67XW1
HA30E
DA7JY
EA4ME
6538D
1KK47
DACLT
ODPN7
87ATV
755AA
8635L
EAASM
ILBEH
73PEF
1F1C9
5455Y
CAJKJ
HAHFS
758N9
EAR94
84XP8
51MFX
FA6NO
045TE
AOW65
DA1F4
91CON
91COP
DA1F6
4L2AH
EAL1N
DAY8Z
CAX23
CAFDW
FA8K9
CATX4
FAL80
5543M
HAA3Y
EAN81
EAMXZ
4HC8L
72913
4AM10
DAFHD
8779H

sen M

sen M

sen M

espM

sen M

sen M

sen M

sen M

sen M

sen M

sen M

sen M

sen M

sen M

sen M

sen M

sen F

sen M

sen M

sen M

sen M

sen M

sen M

3:42'57

3:45'48

3:46'08

3:49'33

3:51'03

3:51'49

3:51'59

3:53'35

3:56'19

3:59'20

3:59'55

4:00'13

4:01'28

4:04'44

4:04'46

4:04'53

4:11'03

4:11'44

4:11'59

4:12'38

4:15'23

4:15'58

4:18'57

46'49

49'40

50'00

53'25

54'55

55'41

55'51

57'27

1:00"11

1:03'12

1:03'47

1:04'05

1:05'20

1:08'36

1:08'38

1:08'45

1:14'55

1:15'36

1:15'51

1:16'30

1:19'15

1:19'50

1:22'49



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Cl.

Cl.

1
2

52
26
20
18
48
12
32
34

Nr.

39
52

Nr.

DOLOMITI SKIALP

SCI CAI MONTE LUSSARI
S.C. VALDOBBIADENE A.D
SCI CAI SHIO

S.C. VALDOBBIADENE A.D
G.S.D. VAL GLERIS

SCI CAI SHIO

SCI CAI SHIO

A.S.D.ALDO MORO PALUZZA

Societa

A.S.D.ALDO MORO PALUZZA

DOLOMITI SKIALP

Societa

82 DOLOMITI SKI ALP
81 DOLOMITI SKI ALP

52A
52B
26A
26B
20A
20B
18A
18B
48A
48B
12A
12B
32A
32B
34A
34B
2A
2B

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE PERCORSO LUNGO

39A
39B
52A
52B

VECELLIO FEDERICA
DE FILIPPO CECILIA
MASCIA GIANLUCA
CERNO ENRICO
GERONAZZO DAVIDE
GATTO MICHELE
FRIZZO DAVIDE

FRIGO SILVANO
TAGLIAPIETRA CLAUDIO
RECH ELVI
DELL'ANGELO RENZO
BARBACETTO GIACOMINO
PERIN TIZIANO
RENIERO JHONNY
PIANEGONDA STEFANO
PERUFFO MARCO
BALLATORE SIMONE
BALLATORE FABIO

IL GIUDICE ARBITRO
DE VETTORI CARLO

Cognome Nome

SARTOGO MONICA
GROSS ANNEMARIE
VECELLIO FEDERICA
DE FILIPPO CECILIA

1971
1980
1968
1968
1979
1975
1965
1966
1972
1958
1970
1967
1973
1979
1978
1969
1979
1972

Anno

1964
1969
1971
1980

CLASSIFICA GENERALE GIOVANI

82A
81A

Cognome Nome

DE MIN MATTEO
DELLA LIBERA GIACOMO

Anno

1993
1993

636LD
73LED
1DETJ
3WX38

740VH
DA8DL
CAETN
9A3CD
41382
FO57T
HO3WV
FA6N3
HA74A
EA6YR
908M5
FA4FK
FA4FL

Cod.Fisi

CAX23
CAFDW
636LD
73LED

Cod.Fisi

6331H
HAAM7

sen F

sen M

sen M

sen M

sen M

sen M

sen M

sen M

sen M

Cat

sen F

sen F

Cat

cad M
cad M

4:24'04
4:30'33
4:33'56
4:34'58
4:41"13
4:41'36
4:42'36
4:46'42

5:36'06

Tempo

4:11'03

4:24'04

Tempo

1:57'13
2:07'37

1:27'56

1:34'25

1:37'48

1:38'50

1:45'05

1:45'28

1:46'28

1:50'34

2:39'58

Distacco

13'02

Distacco

1024



